18m 122cm

25m 80cm

40m 122cm

50m 122cm

60m 122cm

70m 122cm

Schutzenkreis Bersenbriick-Nord
KM 2022

BogenschieRen WA im Freien
Samstag, 07. Mai 2022, 14 Uhr

Startliste
Start Nr Name

Verein

Klasse

1A
1B
1C
1D

2A
2B
2C
2D

3A
3B
3C
3D

4A
4B
4C
4D

5A
5B
5C
sD

6A
6B
6C
6D

Nehrenhaus, Leonard

Meyer zu Drehle, Henrich

Berger, Miles
Preston, Eric

Biker, Jannik
Uhl, Sebastian

Kraus, Uwe
Dohle, Steffen
Dohle, Daniela

Heinitz, Falk
Hemesath, Alexander
In der Wische, Alfred

Hemesath, Leander
Ho6mer, Laura

BSV Hastrup-Gehrde

BSV Hastrup-Gehrde
BSV Hastrup-Gehrde
BSV Hastrup-Gehrde

BSV Berge e.V.
BSV Hastrup-Gehrde

BSV Hastrup-Gehrde
BSV Berge e.V.
BSV Berge e.V.

BSV Berge e.V.
BSV Hastrup-Gehrde
BSV Hastrup-Gehrde

BSV Hastrup-Gehrde
BSV Bergee.V.

NW

NW
NW
NW

NW
NW

NW
NW
NW

NW
NW
NW

NW
NW

Recurve Schiiler C

Recurve Schiiler B
Recurve Schiiler B
Recurve Schiiler B

Recurve Schiiler A
Recurve Schiiler A

Blankbogen Master
Blankbogen Herren
Blankbogen Damen

Recurve Master
Recurve Master
Recurve Master

Recurve Junioren
Recurve Damen

2011
2010
2010

2008
2008

1969
1980
1982

1968
1966

2004
1999
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